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MAC-2700 
(Series AA) 2700 L Concrete Septic Tank 2290 1270 1700 2977 CPA CPA-12-202

MAC-3600 
(Series A) 3600L Concrete Septic Tank 2290 1525 1665 3603 CPA CPA-12-18

MAC-3600 
(LB)(Series B) 3600 L Low Boy Concrete Septic Tank 2590 1830 1345 3658 CPA CPA-12-19

MAC-4500TY 
(LB)(Series D) 4500 L Low Boy Concrete Septic Tank 3300 1725 1370 4567 CPA CPA-12-20

MAC-4500TY 
(Series C) 4500 L Concrete Septic Tank 2590 1676 1670 4527 CPA CPA-12-21

MAC-6000A 6000 L Concrete Septic Tank 3305 1730 1675 6025 CPA CPA-12-22
MAC-6000B 6000 L Concrete Septic Tank 3305 1730 1675 6025 CPA CPA-12-106

MAC-6000TY 
(Series D) 6000 L Concrete Septic Tank 3300 1725 1675 6050 CPA CPA-12-22

MAC-7400TY 
(Series E) 7400 L Concrete Septic Tank 4040 2110 1475 7414 CPA CPA-12-23

MAC-9000TY 
(Series E) 9000 L Concrete Septic Tank 4040 2110 1700 9277 CPA CPA-12-24

MAC-
11500TY1P 
(Series F)

11500 L Concrete Septic Tank 5175 2590 1545 11535 CPA CPA-12-96

MAC-
13500TY1P 
(Series F)

13500 L Concrete Septic Tank 5175 2590 1755 13923 CPA CPA-12-97

MAC-
18500TY1P 
(Series F)

18600 L Concrete Septic Tank 5175 2590 2105 18642 CPA CPA-12-98
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MAC-
18500TY2P 
(Series F)

18600 L Concrete Septic-Two Piece 5175 2590 2110 18642 CPA CPA-12-99

MAC-
23000TY2P 
(Series F)

23000 L Concrete Septic Tank-Two Piece 5175 2590 2590 26957 CPA CPA-12-101

MAC-
27000TY2P 
(Series F)

27300 L Concrete Septic Tank -Two Piece 5175 2590 2945 27381 CPA CPA-12-102

MAC-
34000TY2P 
(Series G)

34000 L Concrete Septic Tank-Two Piece 6095 3050 2690 34443 CPA CPA-12-103

MAC-
41000TY2P 
(Series G)

41300 L Concrete Septic Tank-Two Piece 6095 3050 3155 41300 CPA CPA-12-104

MAC-
45500TY2P 
(Series G)

45700 L Concrete Septic Tank-Two Piece 6095 3050 3460 45765 CPA CPA-12-105

MAC-450PC 450 L  Pump Chamber 1260 910 1000 461 CPA CPA-12-361
MAC-900PC 920 L  Pump Chanber 1255 910 1600 1136 CPA CPA-12-362
MAC-1650PC 1670 L  Pump Chamber 2286 1270 1130 1674 CPA CPA-12-363
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